

SAGEBRUSH SOIRÉE DAL FILLE SAGEBRUSH SOIRÉE TO THE SOIRÉE TO T

In-Kind Opportunities

The **2023 Sagebrush Soirée** will be a phenomenal opportunity to support and celebrate the impressive beauty of Sawtooth National Recreation Area (SNRA).

We are inviting supporters to join us at **Smiley Creek Lodge** for the 26th annual Sagebrush Soirée on **Thursday, July 27, 2023**. Approximately 250 guests will show their support and gratitude for our incredible public lands during a multi-course dinner and auction.

Established in 1997, the Sawtooth Society is a nonprofit, nonpartisan organization dedicated to **preserving, protecting, and enhancing** the Sawtooth National Recreation Area.

The annual Sagebrush Soirée raises essential funds each year to ensure the continuation of their work.

We are grateful for the many organizations that support through **in-kind gifts**, enabling the fundraising success of the event. We thank you for your consideration in contributing to the Sawtooth Society's Sagebrush Soirée auction. Whether an item, experience, or something too unique to classify, all in-kind donations make an impact and help the Sawtooth Society to continue their mission to preserve, protect, and enhance the SNRA.

EXAMPLES OF ITEMS & EXPERIENCES

LODGING

hotel & resort stays, vacation homes, yurt & cabin overnights, airbnbs, camp sites

SUMMER RECREATION

guided hiking, biking, backpacking, ATV tours, rock climbing, river rafting, fly fishing, boating

CELEBRATING THE SNRA

artwork & photography in the SNRA, educational experiences

RECREATION GEAR

gift certificates, skis, camping & backpacking equipment

WINTER RECREATION

backcountry skiing, snowmobiling

In-Kind Form

Name Company

Email Phone

Mailing Address

Donation Description

Expiration and/or Limitations

Estimated Fair Market Value (\$)

Gift Certificate (please select)

Please create on my behalf

I will send to amanda@organiceventssv.com

Images (please select)

Please use stock images

I will send to amanda@organiceventssv.com

Complete form online!



Please send completed forms to **Amanda Porino at amanda@organiceventssv.com.**The Sawtooth Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID 84-1421909

2023 Sagebrush Soirée · www.sawtoothsociety.org · 208.721.1495